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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

 
 

Member States  Name E-mail 

Argentina Cdr. Jorge C. LAPENTA jefdephi@hidro.gov.ar  
Australia  Capt. Bruce KAFER Bruce.Kafer@defence.gov.au 

Chile Cdr. Patricio CARRASCO  pcarrasco@shoa.cl  

China Mr. GAO Shisheng  

Mr. XU Binsheng 
Mr. NG Kwok-Chu (Hong Kong) 

hydro@msa.gov.cn 

hydro@msa.gov.cn 
hydro@mardep.gov.hk 

Ecuador Cdr. Juan Carlos PROANO Vega sec-hidrografia@inocar.mil.ec 

Finland  Mr. Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 

France Ing. Gén. Michel LE GOUIC mlegouic@shom.fr 

Germany  Mr. Horst HECHT  Horst.Hecht@bsh.de 

India Radm. K.R. SRINIVASAN jillu@del2.vsnl.net.in  

Indonesia Col. Rusdi RIDWAN Infohid@indo.net.id  

Iran Mr. Mohammad REZA GHADERI Ghaderi@ir-pso.com 

Italy Cdr. Paolo LUSIANI 
LtCdr. Massimiliano NANNINI 

lusianip@marina.difesa.it 
nanninim@marina.difesa.it 

Japan  Dr. Minoru SASAKI 
Dr. Teruo KANAZAWA 

Dr. Masakazu TSUCHIDE 
Mr. Toru KAJIMURA 

minoru-sasaki@kaiho.mlit.go.jp  
teruo-kanazawa@kaiho.mlit.go.jp  

masakazu-tsuchide@kaiho.mlit.go.jp 
tooru-kajimura@kaiho.mlit.go.jp  

Korea Mr. Shin-Ho CHOI 
Mr. Kil-Soo HAN 

Dr. Sang-Hyun SUH 
Mr. Myoung-Sik SHIN 

choish@nori.go.kr  
kahan@nori.go.kr 

shsuh@kriso.re.kr 

Malaysia  First Adm. Yacob BIN ISMAIL 
Cdr. Zaaim BIN HASSAN 

rmnodc@tm.net.my 
rmnodc@tm.net.my 

Netherlands Capt. Ruurd VAN ROOIJEN chyd@hydro.nl 

New Zealand Ms. Heather MACFARLANE hmacfarlane@linz.govt.nz 

Norway Mr. Frode KLEPSVIK Frode.Klepsvik@statkart.no 

Philippine Mr. Rodolfo M. AGATON rodolfoagaton@yahoo.com 
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Portugal Cdr. Carlos N. Lopes DA COSTA dirtecnica@hidrografico.pt  

South Africa Capt. Abri KAMPFER hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Sweden Mr Göran NORDSTRÖM Goran.Nordstrom@sjofartsverket.se   

Thailand Radm. Saneh SOONTONMONGKOL 

Capt. Preecha SOMSUKJAROEN 
Capt. Sirichai NOEYTONG 

Hydrotech@navy.mi.th 

Hydrotech@navy.mi.th 
Hydrotech@navy.mi.th  

UK  Dr. David Wynford WILLIAMS 
Dr. Peter  WRIGHT 

Dr. Peter  COX 
Mr. Chris SMITH 

wyn.williams@ukho.gov.uk 
peter.wright@ukho.gov.uk 

peter.cox@ukho.gov.uk 
Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk  

USA (NOAA)  
 

Capt. Roger L. PARSONS 
Ms. Marguerite S. DANLEY 

Roger.L.Parsons@noaa.gov 
Meg.Danley@noaa.gov  

 

IHB Name E-mail 

Vadm Alexandros MARATOS amaratos@ihb.mc   

Radm. Kenneth BARBOR kbarbor@ihb.mc  

 

Ing en chef Michel HUET mhuet@ihb.mc  
 

Observers Name E-mail 

IC-ENC1 Mr Philip WAINWRIGHT  Phil.Wainwright@ic-enc.org 

ICCL2 Mr George ARTS artsg@attglobal.net  

JHA3 Dr. Shoichi OSHIMA 
Mr. Shigeshi MIMURA 

Mr. Yasuhiro OYAMADA 
Mr. Masayuki KAWASE 

Mr. Kenzo YAMAGUCHI 

oshima@jha.jp 
mimura@jha.jp 

oyamada@jha.jp 
kawase@yms.co.jp 

chart@ykh.cornes.co.jp  

JHOD4 Mr. Shin TANI 

Mr. Hidemasa AOKI 
Mr. Takayuki KAWAI 

stani@jodc.go.jp 

hideaki-aoki@kaiho.mlit.go.jp 
takayuki-kawai@kaiho.mlit.go.jp 

 

                                                              
1 International Centre for ENCs  
2 International Council of Cruise Liners  
3 Japan Hydrographic Association 
4 Japan Hydro graphic and Oceanographic Department 

Local Secretariat Name E-mail 

Mr. Shoichi KOKUTA ico@jodc.go.jp  

Mr. Koji KAMBARA koji-kambara@kaiho.mlit.go.jp  

 

Mr. Norio BABA norio-baba@kaiho.mlit.go.jp   
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